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Anlage
Am Binnendamm 26, 67240 Bobenheim-Roxheim
m +49 170 2406491

Sportwart/in
Schuff, Christopher
T 01512 7151568 christopher.schuff@sv1914roxheim-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Dinkel, Melanie
T 01752046523 melanie-dinkel@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er)
MF: Bernhard Zwilling

m 0172 6161801; b.zwilling@komplex-verlag.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zwilling, Bernhard
Lemster, Harald

Groll, Gunther

Ayasse, Lothar

Stichter, Thomas
Gutdeutsch, Johann (AUT)
Schmitt, Karlheinz
Jahnke, Rainer

Hornisch, Janos

10 Konopka, Hartmut
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15605388
15605211
15704983
16004849
15505458
15704987
14906286
14906126
15105758
15205732

LK

LK17,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
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